 | DNB PUBLIC |
CFI benchmark
 | DNB PUBLIC |
Table of Contents
1 Introduction 3
1.1 Information 3
2 General information 3
2.1 Purpose 3

the branch, its net asset value can be used.
In column 030, “Dividend amount received during the book year”, the reporting institution must report
the dividend received in the course of the financial year. This is the gross dividend (before any dividend
tax) of the reported participating interests. Incidental items (such as the sale of a participating interest
or a distribution of retained profits from previous financial years) must not be reported as dividends.
In column 040, “Result from operational management (net)”, the reporting institution must indicate the
result (profit/loss) for the relevant financial year for each item. This is the result of the participating
interest being reported on after tax, excluding extraordinary income and expenditure (such as the sale of
the participating interest) and before profit distribution. In case of direct ownership of real estate, the
achieved operating result must be reported. If no data are available, the reporting institution must
estimate the operational result, which should be proportional to the dividend reported in column 30.
8 This is not an existing web page, but rather a reference to our internal database, in which the relevant identifier is stored.
Table of Contents
No. table description required
1 T00.01 T 00.01 - General remarks - optional template Enter 'positive' or 'negative'
2 T01.01 T 01.01 - Subsidiaries
3 T01.02 T 01.02 - Loans granted
4 T01.03 T 01.03 - Securities held
5 T01.04 T 01.04 - Derivative assets
6 T02.01 T 02.01 - Shareholders equity
7 T02.02 T 02.02 - Loans received
8 T02.03 T 02.03 - Securities issued
9 T02.04 T 02.04 - Derivative liabilities
10 T03.01 T 03.01 - Balance sheet total
11 T04.01 T 04.01 - International trade in services: royalties and licence fees
12 T05.01 T 05.01 - Totals CFI Benchmark
Enter 'positive' or 'negative'